
Standard Planning Report

03 January, 2024

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

BONANZA CREEK ENERGY
WELD COUNTY

SEC 36-T5N-R63W

STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06

OWB
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Vertical Section at 16.14° (1500 usft/in)

LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

Start Build 2.00

Start 4652.14 hold at 1827.18 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -84.12

Start 9656.10 hold at 7344.70 MD

TD at 17000.81
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PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

Start Build 2.00

Start 4652.14 hold at 1827.18 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -84.12

Start 9656.10 hold at 7344.70 MD

TD at 17000.81

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1827.18 30.54 83.38 1755.86 45.85 394.86 2.00 83.38 153.78
4 6479.32 30.54 83.38 5762.49 318.51 2743.27 0.00 0.00 1068.38
5 7344.70 90.00 0.20 6227.00 889.47 3017.41 10.00 -84.12 1693.04 LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06
6 17000.81 90.00 0.20 6227.00 10545.52 3051.05 0.00 0.00 10978.02 PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

WELL DETAILS: STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06

4544.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1376681.98 3308852.62 40.362095°N 104.391646°W

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD COUNTY

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 7.49°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51814.5nT

Dip Angle: 66.61°
Date: 12/20/2022
Model: IGRF2020

T
M

Project: WELD COUNTY
Site: SEC 36-T5N-R63W
Well: STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06

Wellbore: OWB
Design: PROPOSAL 1
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300' from N/S

SHL:
398' FNL, 641' FWL
Sec 36-T5N-R63W

LP:
470' FSL, 1574' FEL
Sec 25-T5N-R63W

BHL:
300' FNL, 1574' FEL
Sec 24-T5N-R63W

470' from N/S

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1827.18 30.54 83.38 1755.86 45.85 394.86 153.78 397.51 Start 4652.14 hold at 1827.18 MD
6479.32 30.54 83.38 5762.49 318.51 2743.27 1068.38 2761.70 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -84.12
7344.70 90.00 0.20 6227.00 889.47 3017.41 1693.04 3440.24 Start 9656.10 hold at 7344.70 MD

17000.81 90.00 0.20 6227.00 10545.52 3051.05 10978.02 13096.35 TD at 17000.81

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06 6227.00 889.47 3017.41 1377609.06 3311858.56 40.364536°N 104.380818°W
PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06 6227.00 10545.52 3051.05 1387264.37 3311771.51 40.391041°N 104.380693°W

Section 24

Section 25

Section 36



Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SEC 36-T5N-R63W

Lat/Long

0.71 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,377,067.46 usft

3,308,212.41 usft

0.00 usft

40.363175°N

104.393926°W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06

1,376,681.98 usft

3,308,852.62 usft

4,544.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40.362095°N

104.391646°W

-393.45 usft

635.38 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OWB

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2020 12/20/2022 7.49 66.61 51,814.48969006

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

16.140.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 1/2/2024

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (OWB)0.00 17,000.811

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

83.380.002.002.00394.8645.851,755.8683.3830.541,827.18

0.000.000.000.002,743.27318.515,762.4983.3830.546,479.32

-84.12-9.616.8710.003,017.41889.476,227.000.2090.007,344.70 LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

0.000.000.000.003,051.0510,545.526,227.000.2090.0017,000.81 PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06

1/3/2024  9:07:28AM COMPASS 5000.17 Build 02 Page 2



Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.00 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Alluvium

84.00 0.00 0.00 84.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Laramie-Fox Hills Formation

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

187.00 0.00 0.00 187.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

367.01 1.34 83.38 367.00 0.30 2.000.09 0.78 2.00 0.00

Upper Pierre aquifer

400.00 2.00 83.38 399.98 0.68 2.000.20 1.73 2.00 0.00

500.00 4.00 83.38 499.84 2.70 2.000.80 6.93 2.00 0.00

600.00 6.00 83.38 599.45 6.07 2.001.81 15.59 2.00 0.00

700.00 8.00 83.38 698.70 10.79 2.003.22 27.69 2.00 0.00

800.00 10.00 83.38 797.47 16.84 2.005.02 43.23 2.00 0.00

900.00 12.00 83.38 895.62 24.22 2.007.22 62.18 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 14.00 83.38 993.06 32.92 2.009.81 84.53 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 16.00 83.38 1,089.64 42.93 2.0012.80 110.24 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 18.00 83.38 1,185.27 54.24 2.0016.17 139.28 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 20.00 83.38 1,279.82 66.84 2.0019.93 171.62 2.00 0.00

1,393.35 21.87 83.38 1,367.00 79.74 2.0023.77 204.74 2.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

1,400.00 22.00 83.38 1,373.17 80.70 2.0024.06 207.21 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 24.00 83.38 1,465.21 95.81 2.0028.56 246.02 2.00 0.00

1,600.00 26.00 83.38 1,555.84 112.16 2.0033.44 288.00 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 28.00 83.38 1,644.94 129.73 2.0038.67 333.09 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 30.00 83.38 1,732.39 148.48 2.0044.27 381.25 2.00 0.00

1,827.18 30.54 83.38 1,755.86 153.78 2.0045.85 394.86 2.00 0.00

Start 4652.14 hold at 1827.18 MD

1,900.00 30.54 83.38 1,818.58 168.10 0.0050.11 431.62 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 30.54 83.38 1,904.71 187.76 0.0055.97 482.10 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 30.54 83.38 1,990.83 207.42 0.0061.84 532.58 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 30.54 83.38 2,076.96 227.08 0.0067.70 583.06 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 30.54 83.38 2,163.08 246.74 0.0073.56 633.54 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 30.54 83.38 2,249.21 266.40 0.0079.42 684.02 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 30.54 83.38 2,335.33 286.06 0.0085.28 734.50 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 30.54 83.38 2,421.45 305.72 0.0091.14 784.98 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 30.54 83.38 2,507.58 325.37 0.0097.00 835.46 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 30.54 83.38 2,593.70 345.03 0.00102.86 885.94 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 30.54 83.38 2,679.83 364.69 0.00108.72 936.42 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 30.54 83.38 2,765.95 384.35 0.00114.59 986.90 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 30.54 83.38 2,852.08 404.01 0.00120.45 1,037.38 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 30.54 83.38 2,938.20 423.67 0.00126.31 1,087.86 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 30.54 83.38 3,024.32 443.33 0.00132.17 1,138.34 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 30.54 83.38 3,110.45 462.99 0.00138.03 1,188.82 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 30.54 83.38 3,196.57 482.65 0.00143.89 1,239.30 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 30.54 83.38 3,282.70 502.31 0.00149.75 1,289.78 0.00 0.00

3,628.22 30.54 83.38 3,307.00 507.86 0.00151.41 1,304.03 0.00 0.00

Larimer ("Parkman") sandstone
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Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

3,700.00 30.54 83.38 3,368.82 521.97 0.00155.61 1,340.26 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 30.54 83.38 3,454.95 541.63 0.00161.47 1,390.74 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 30.54 83.38 3,541.07 561.29 0.00167.34 1,441.22 0.00 0.00

3,976.55 30.54 83.38 3,607.00 576.34 0.00171.82 1,479.87 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

4,000.00 30.54 83.38 3,627.19 580.95 0.00173.20 1,491.70 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 30.54 83.38 3,713.32 600.61 0.00179.06 1,542.18 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 30.54 83.38 3,799.44 620.27 0.00184.92 1,592.66 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 30.54 83.38 3,885.57 639.93 0.00190.78 1,643.14 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 30.54 83.38 3,971.69 659.59 0.00196.64 1,693.62 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 30.54 83.38 4,057.82 679.25 0.00202.50 1,744.10 0.00 0.00

4,557.11 30.54 83.38 4,107.00 690.48 0.00205.85 1,772.93 0.00 0.00

Terry ("Sussex") sandstone

4,600.00 30.54 83.38 4,143.94 698.91 0.00208.36 1,794.58 0.00 0.00

4,650.00 30.54 83.38 4,187.00 708.74 0.00211.29 1,819.82 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

4,700.00 30.54 83.38 4,230.06 718.57 0.00214.22 1,845.06 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 30.54 83.38 4,316.19 738.23 0.00220.08 1,895.54 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 30.54 83.38 4,402.31 757.89 0.00225.95 1,946.03 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 30.54 83.38 4,488.44 777.55 0.00231.81 1,996.51 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 30.54 83.38 4,574.56 797.21 0.00237.67 2,046.99 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 30.54 83.38 4,660.69 816.87 0.00243.53 2,097.47 0.00 0.00

5,224.75 30.54 83.38 4,682.00 821.74 0.00244.98 2,109.96 0.00 0.00

Hygiene ("Shannon") sandstone

5,300.00 30.54 83.38 4,746.81 836.53 0.00249.39 2,147.95 0.00 0.00

5,381.50 30.54 83.38 4,817.00 852.55 0.00254.17 2,189.09 0.00 0.00

Pierre Formation

5,400.00 30.54 83.38 4,832.93 856.19 0.00255.25 2,198.43 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 30.54 83.38 4,919.06 875.85 0.00261.11 2,248.91 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 30.54 83.38 5,005.18 895.51 0.00266.97 2,299.39 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 30.54 83.38 5,091.31 915.17 0.00272.83 2,349.87 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 30.54 83.38 5,177.43 934.83 0.00278.70 2,400.35 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 30.54 83.38 5,263.56 954.49 0.00284.56 2,450.83 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 30.54 83.38 5,349.68 974.15 0.00290.42 2,501.31 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 30.54 83.38 5,435.80 993.81 0.00296.28 2,551.79 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 30.54 83.38 5,521.93 1,013.47 0.00302.14 2,602.27 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 30.54 83.38 5,608.05 1,033.13 0.00308.00 2,652.75 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 30.54 83.38 5,694.18 1,052.79 0.00313.86 2,703.23 0.00 0.00

6,479.32 30.54 83.38 5,762.49 1,068.38 0.00318.51 2,743.27 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -84.12

6,500.00 30.82 79.36 5,780.28 1,072.80 10.00320.10 2,753.70 1.33 -19.43

6,550.00 31.97 70.01 5,822.98 1,086.39 10.00326.99 2,778.74 2.31 -18.69

6,600.00 33.77 61.40 5,865.00 1,103.98 10.00338.17 2,803.40 3.58 -17.22

6,650.00 36.10 53.67 5,906.01 1,125.45 10.00353.56 2,827.48 4.66 -15.47

6,700.00 38.87 46.83 5,945.70 1,150.64 10.00373.03 2,850.80 5.55 -13.69

6,750.00 42.00 40.80 5,983.77 1,179.35 10.00396.44 2,873.19 6.25 -12.05

6,800.00 45.40 35.50 6,019.92 1,211.37 10.00423.61 2,894.46 6.81 -10.61

6,850.00 49.02 30.79 6,053.90 1,246.44 10.00454.34 2,914.48 7.24 -9.40

6,900.00 52.81 26.59 6,085.42 1,284.31 10.00488.38 2,933.06 7.58 -8.40

6,936.94 55.70 23.76 6,107.00 1,313.91 10.00515.51 2,945.80 7.82 -7.68

Sharon Springs Member

6,950.00 56.74 22.80 6,114.26 1,324.68 10.00525.49 2,950.09 7.94 -7.32
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Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,000.00 60.77 19.34 6,140.20 1,367.26 10.00565.37 2,965.43 8.06 -6.92

7,050.00 64.88 16.14 6,163.03 1,411.70 10.00607.72 2,978.95 8.23 -6.39

7,100.00 69.06 13.16 6,182.59 1,457.69 10.00652.23 2,990.57 8.35 -5.97

7,150.00 73.29 10.33 6,198.73 1,504.85 10.00698.55 3,000.18 8.45 -5.65

7,200.00 77.55 7.63 6,211.32 1,552.85 10.00746.33 3,007.73 8.53 -5.40

7,250.00 81.84 5.02 6,220.26 1,601.31 10.00795.21 3,013.14 8.58 -5.23

7,300.00 86.14 2.46 6,225.50 1,649.86 10.00844.82 3,016.38 8.61 -5.11

7,344.70 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 1,693.04 10.00889.47 3,017.41 8.63 -5.06

Start 9656.10 hold at 7344.70 MD - Niobrara Formation

7,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 1,746.21 0.00944.77 3,017.60 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 1,842.37 0.001,044.77 3,017.95 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 1,938.52 0.001,144.77 3,018.30 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,034.68 0.001,244.76 3,018.65 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,130.84 0.001,344.76 3,019.00 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,226.99 0.001,444.76 3,019.35 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,323.15 0.001,544.76 3,019.70 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,419.31 0.001,644.76 3,020.04 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,515.46 0.001,744.76 3,020.39 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,611.62 0.001,844.76 3,020.74 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,707.78 0.001,944.76 3,021.09 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,803.93 0.002,044.76 3,021.44 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,900.09 0.002,144.76 3,021.79 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 2,996.25 0.002,244.76 3,022.13 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,092.40 0.002,344.76 3,022.48 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,188.56 0.002,444.76 3,022.83 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,284.71 0.002,544.76 3,023.18 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,380.87 0.002,644.76 3,023.53 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,477.03 0.002,744.76 3,023.88 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,573.18 0.002,844.75 3,024.22 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,669.34 0.002,944.75 3,024.57 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,765.50 0.003,044.75 3,024.92 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,861.65 0.003,144.75 3,025.27 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 3,957.81 0.003,244.75 3,025.62 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,053.97 0.003,344.75 3,025.97 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,150.12 0.003,444.75 3,026.31 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,246.28 0.003,544.75 3,026.66 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,342.44 0.003,644.75 3,027.01 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,438.59 0.003,744.75 3,027.36 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,534.75 0.003,844.75 3,027.71 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,630.91 0.003,944.75 3,028.06 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,727.06 0.004,044.75 3,028.40 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,823.22 0.004,144.75 3,028.75 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 4,919.38 0.004,244.75 3,029.10 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,015.53 0.004,344.75 3,029.45 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,111.69 0.004,444.75 3,029.80 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,207.85 0.004,544.74 3,030.15 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,304.00 0.004,644.74 3,030.50 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,400.16 0.004,744.74 3,030.84 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,496.32 0.004,844.74 3,031.19 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,592.47 0.004,944.74 3,031.54 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,688.63 0.005,044.74 3,031.89 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,784.79 0.005,144.74 3,032.24 0.00 0.00
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Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

11,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,880.94 0.005,244.74 3,032.59 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 5,977.10 0.005,344.74 3,032.93 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,073.25 0.005,444.74 3,033.28 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,169.41 0.005,544.74 3,033.63 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,265.57 0.005,644.74 3,033.98 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,361.72 0.005,744.74 3,034.33 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,457.88 0.005,844.74 3,034.68 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,554.04 0.005,944.74 3,035.02 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,650.19 0.006,044.74 3,035.37 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,746.35 0.006,144.73 3,035.72 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,842.51 0.006,244.73 3,036.07 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 6,938.66 0.006,344.73 3,036.42 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,034.82 0.006,444.73 3,036.77 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,130.98 0.006,544.73 3,037.11 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,227.13 0.006,644.73 3,037.46 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,323.29 0.006,744.73 3,037.81 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,419.45 0.006,844.73 3,038.16 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,515.60 0.006,944.73 3,038.51 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,611.76 0.007,044.73 3,038.86 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,707.92 0.007,144.73 3,039.21 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,804.07 0.007,244.73 3,039.55 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,900.23 0.007,344.73 3,039.90 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 7,996.39 0.007,444.73 3,040.25 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,092.54 0.007,544.73 3,040.60 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,188.70 0.007,644.73 3,040.95 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,284.86 0.007,744.73 3,041.30 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,381.01 0.007,844.72 3,041.64 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,477.17 0.007,944.72 3,041.99 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,573.33 0.008,044.72 3,042.34 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,669.48 0.008,144.72 3,042.69 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,765.64 0.008,244.72 3,043.04 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,861.79 0.008,344.72 3,043.39 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 8,957.95 0.008,444.72 3,043.73 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,054.11 0.008,544.72 3,044.08 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,150.26 0.008,644.72 3,044.43 0.00 0.00

15,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,246.42 0.008,744.72 3,044.78 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,342.58 0.008,844.72 3,045.13 0.00 0.00

15,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,438.73 0.008,944.72 3,045.48 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,534.89 0.009,044.72 3,045.82 0.00 0.00

15,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,631.05 0.009,144.72 3,046.17 0.00 0.00

15,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,727.20 0.009,244.72 3,046.52 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,823.36 0.009,344.72 3,046.87 0.00 0.00

15,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 9,919.52 0.009,444.71 3,047.22 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,015.67 0.009,544.71 3,047.57 0.00 0.00

16,100.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,111.83 0.009,644.71 3,047.91 0.00 0.00

16,200.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,207.99 0.009,744.71 3,048.26 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,304.14 0.009,844.71 3,048.61 0.00 0.00

16,400.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,400.30 0.009,944.71 3,048.96 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,496.46 0.0010,044.71 3,049.31 0.00 0.00

16,600.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,592.61 0.0010,144.71 3,049.66 0.00 0.00

16,700.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,688.77 0.0010,244.71 3,050.01 0.00 0.00

16,800.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,784.93 0.0010,344.71 3,050.35 0.00 0.00

16,900.00 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,881.08 0.0010,444.71 3,050.70 0.00 0.00
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Civitas Resources

Planning Report

Well STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 

25N-20-06

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftTVD Reference:BONANZA CREEK ENERGYCompany:

KB 25' @ 4569.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36-T5N-R63WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:STATE NORTH PLATTE F-36 FED 25N-20-06Well:

OWBWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

17,000.81 90.00 0.20 6,227.00 10,978.02 0.0010,545.52 3,051.05 0.00 0.00

TD at 17000.81

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

LP-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06 6,227.00 1,377,609.06 3,311,858.56889.47 3,017.410.00 0.00 40.364536°N 104.380818°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

PBHL-SNP F-36 FED 25N-06 6,227.00 1,387,264.37 3,311,771.5110,545.52 3,051.050.00 0.00 40.391041°N 104.380693°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

24.00 Alluvium24.00

84.00 Laramie-Fox Hills Formation84.00

187.00 Pierre Formation187.00

367.01 Upper Pierre aquifer367.00

1,393.35 Pierre Formation1,367.00

3,628.22 Larimer ("Parkman") sandstone3,307.00

3,976.55 Pierre Formation3,607.00

4,557.11 Terry ("Sussex") sandstone4,107.00

4,650.00 Pierre Formation4,187.00

5,224.75 Hygiene ("Shannon") sandstone4,682.00

5,381.50 Pierre Formation4,817.00

6,936.94 Sharon Springs Member6,107.00

7,344.70 Niobrara Formation6,227.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,827.18 1,755.86 45.85 394.86 Start 4652.14 hold at 1827.18 MD

6,479.32 5,762.49 318.51 2,743.27 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -84.12

7,344.70 6,227.00 889.47 3,017.41 Start 9656.10 hold at 7344.70 MD

17,000.81 6,227.00 10,545.52 3,051.05 TD at 17000.81
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